
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Resource Names Start Finish

1 Building Foundations/Slabs 23 days Wed 7/30/25 Fri 8/29/25
2 Building 1/7 (B) 23 days Wed 7/30/25 Fri 8/29/25
3 Form/Pour Footings 3 days DIAZ Wed 7/30/25 Fri 8/1/25
4 Footing Rebar Inspecion 1 day ISD Mon 8/4/25 Mon 8/4/25
5 Form/Pour Foundations 8 days DIAZ Tue 8/5/25 Thu 8/14/25
6 Foundation Wall Rebar Inspection 1 day ISD Wed 8/13/25 Wed 8/13/25
7 Damproof Foundations 3 days GIBSON Tue 8/19/25 Thu 8/21/25
8 Partial Backfill Foundations 2 days GFM Fri 8/22/25 Mon 8/25/25
9 Underslab MEP 4 days GREY Tue 8/26/25 Fri 8/29/25
10 Building 9/11 (C2) 15 days Mon 8/4/25 Fri 8/22/25
11 Form/Pour Footings 2 days DIAZ Mon 8/4/25 Tue 8/5/25
12 Footing Rebar Inspecion 1 day ISD Tue 8/5/25 Tue 8/5/25
13 Form/Pour Foundations 5 days DIAZ Thu 8/14/25 Wed 8/20/25
14 Foundation Wall Rebar Inspection 1 day ISD Wed 8/20/25 Wed 8/20/25
15 Damproof Foundations 2 days GIBSON Thu 8/21/25 Fri 8/22/25
16 Building 13/15 (D2) 14 days Wed 8/6/25 Mon 8/25/25
17 Form/Pour Footings 1 day DIAZ Wed 8/6/25 Wed 8/6/25
18 Footing Rebar Inspecion 1 day ISD Thu 8/7/25 Thu 8/7/25
19 Form/Pour Foundations 2 days DIAZ Thu 8/21/25 Fri 8/22/25
20 Foundation Wall Rebar Inspection 1 day ISD Mon 8/25/25 Mon 8/25/25
21 Building 17/19 (CR2) 11 days Fri 8/1/25 Fri 8/15/25
22 Excavate Foundation 3 days GFM Fri 8/1/25 Tue 8/5/25
23 Form/Pour Footings 2 days DIAZ Wed 8/6/25 Thu 8/7/25
24 Footing Rebar Inspecion 1 day ISD Fri 8/8/25 Fri 8/8/25
25 Form/Pour Foundations 5 days DIAZ Mon 8/11/25 Fri 8/15/25
26 Foundation Wall Rebar Inspection 1 day ISD Fri 8/15/25 Fri 8/15/25
27 Building Shell 35 days Fri 7/11/25 Thu 8/28/25
28 Building 22 29 days Fri 7/11/25 Wed 8/20/25
29 Stairs 14 days MASTER Fri 7/11/25 Wed 7/30/25
30 Shearwall Nailing Inspection 2 days ISD Tue 8/5/25 Wed 8/6/25
31 Install Attic Floor System with Sheathing 2 days MASTER Mon 8/4/25 Tue 8/5/25
32 Install Roof Sheathing 6 days MASTER Tue 7/22/25 Tue 7/29/25
33 Eave/Soffit Framing 6 days MASTER Tue 7/22/25 Tue 7/29/25
34 Exterior Wall Sheathing 5 days MASTER Thu 8/7/25 Wed 8/13/25
35 Zip Tape and Liquid Flash 4 days MASTER Thu 8/14/25 Tue 8/19/25
36 EGC Inspection 1 day NEW ECOLOGY Wed 8/20/25 Wed 8/20/25
37 Roofline Trim 5 days MJS Wed 7/30/25 Tue 8/5/25
38 Roofing 3 days MJS Wed 8/6/25 Fri 8/8/25
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39 Prep Window and Door Openings 8 days MASTER Wed 8/6/25 Fri 8/15/25
40 Building 2/8 24 days Mon 7/28/25 Thu 8/28/25
41 Stand 1st Floor Walls 7 days MASTER Mon 7/28/25 Tue 8/5/25
42 Install 2nd Floor System with Sheathing 5 days MASTER Wed 8/6/25 Tue 8/12/25
43 Stand 2nd Floor Walls 7 days MASTER Wed 8/13/25 Thu 8/21/25
44 Attic Floor Framing and Sheathing 3 days MASTER Fri 8/22/25 Tue 8/26/25
45 Nailing Inspection 2 days ISD Wed 8/27/25 Thu 8/28/25
46 Building 10/12 6 days Wed 8/20/25 Wed 8/27/25
47 Layout Walls 2 days MASTER Wed 8/20/25 Thu 8/21/25
48 Stand Basement Walls 4 days MASTER Fri 8/22/25 Wed 8/27/25
49 Interiors 30 days Mon 7/21/25 Fri 8/29/25
50 Building 22 24 days Mon 7/21/25 Thu 8/21/25
51 Rough MEPs 24 days Mon 7/21/25 Thu 8/21/25
52 Whole Building 24 days Mon 7/21/25 Thu 8/21/25
53 Rough Plumbing (whole building) 14 days GREY Mon 7/21/25 Thu 8/7/25
54 Rough Fire Protection (whole building) 14 days PLATINUM Mon 8/4/25 Thu 8/21/25
55 Building 2/8 6 days Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/29/25
56 Rough MEPs 6 days Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/29/25
57 Whole Building 6 days Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/29/25
58 Rough Plumbing (whole building) 6 days GREY Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/29/25
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